Decorative
Bedding
Designed to make you
feel at home
Solutions for
any style and budget
Signature
Distinctive Signature designs

Stocked No
Sizes Twin, Throw: 81" x 110"
Twin, Capped: 71 x 102
Full, Throw: 96" x 116"
Queen, Throw: 100" x 118"
Customizable No
Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Navy
Gold
Silver
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIQC71X102GLD 71" x 102", Capped, Twin, Gold 1 ea
MIQC71X102NVY 71" x 102", Capped, Twin, Navy 1 ea
MIQC71X102SVR 71" x 102", Capped, Twin, Silver 1 ea
MIQC81X110GLD 81" x 110", Throw, Twin, Gold 1 ea
MIQC81X110NVY 81" x 110", Throw, Twin, Navy 1 ea
MIQC81X110SVR 81" x 110", Throw, Twin, Silver 1 ea
MIQC96X116GLD 96" x 116", Throw, Full, Gold 1 ea
MIQC96X116NVY 96" x 116", Throw, Full, Navy 1 ea
MIQC96X116SVR 96" x 116", Throw, Full, Silver 1 ea
MIQC100X118GD 100" x 118", Throw, Queen, Gold 1 ea
MIQC100X118NY 100" x 118", Throw, Queen, Navy 1 ea
MIQC100X118SR 100" x 118", Throw, Queen, Silver 1 ea
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact   |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.comproductsupportinteriors@medline.com
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2022 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W2965480 / e21972 / 78
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.

Stitch 2" Channel
Styles Throw, Reversible
Stocked Yes for Quick-Ship
Sizes 70" W x 110" L*
Customizable No
Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Smoke
Sand
Caribbean
Sea
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIQP70X110SMK 70" x 110", Throw Style, Smoke 1 ea
MIQP70X110SND 70" x 110", Throw Style, Sand 1 ea
MIQP70X110CRB 70" x 110", Throw Style, Caribbean 1 ea
MIQP70X110SEA 70" x 110", Throw Style, Sea 1 ea
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2022 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W2965480 / e21972 / 78
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.
Signature collection

Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Cleaning Instructions
Machine wash with synthetic detergent
between 140°F–160°F degrees F max, no bleach
or fabric softener, tumble dry 105°F–120°F max,
3–5 minutes, avoid tangling.
Pricing
$$
Warranty
1 year
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIBM71X110BUF 71" x 110", Throw, Buff 1 ea
MIBM71X110CAR 71" x 110", Throw, Carolina 1 ea
MIBM71X110CRK 71" x 110", Throw, Cork 1 ea
MIBM71X110MCH 71" x 110", Throw, Mocha 1 ea
MIBM71X110SPH 71" x 110", Throw, Sapphire 1 ea
MIBM71X110SPR 71" x 110", Throw, Spruce 1 ea
MIBM71X110GRY 71" x  110", Throw, Grey 1 ea
MIBM71X108BUF 71" x 108", Capped, Buff 1 ea
MIBM71X108CAR 71" x 108", Capped, Carolina 1 ea
MIBM71X108CRK 71" x 108", Capped, Cork 1 ea
MIBM71X108MCH 71" X 108", Capped, Mocha 1 ea
MIBM71X108SPH 71" X 108", Capped, Sapphire 1 ea
MIBM71X108SPR 71" X 108", Capped, Spruce 1 ea
MIBM71X108GRY 71" X 108", Capped, Grey 1 ea
Carolina
Sapphire
Cork
Mocha

product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Corleone
Yugo
Sapphire
Smoke
Oregano
Warrant
Maize
Tron
Beach
Sand
Truffle
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIBC74X110BSD 74" x 110", Throw, Beach Sand 1 ea
MIBC74X110MZE 74" x 110", Throw, Maize 1 ea
MIBC74X110OGO 74" x 110", Throw, Oregano 1 ea
MIBC74X110CRE 74" x 110", Throw, Corleone 1 ea
MIBC74X110SPH 74" x 110", Throw, Sapphire 1 ea
MIBC74X110TRF 74" x 110", Throw, Truffle 1 ea
MIBC74X110TRN 74" x 110", Throw, Tron 1 ea
MIBC74X110WRT 74" x 110", Throw, Warrant 1 ea
MIBC74X110YGO 74" x 110", Throw, Yugo 1 ea
MIBC74X110SMK 74" x 110", Throw, Smoke 1 ea
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIBC74X108BSD 74" x 108", Capped, Beach Sand 1 ea
MIBC74X108MZE 74" x 108", Capped, Maize 1 ea
MIBC74X108OGO  74" x 108", Capped, Oregano 1 ea
MIBC74X108CRE 74" x 108", Capped, Corleone 1 ea
MIBC74X108SPH 74" x 108", Capped, Sapphire 1 ea
MIBC74X108TRF 74" x 108", Capped, Truffle 1 ea
MIBC74X108TRN 74" x 108", Capped, Tron 1 ea
MIBC74X108WRT 74" x 108", Capped, Warrant 1 ea
MIBC74X108YGO 74" x 108", Capped, Yugo 1 ea
MIBC74X108SMK 74" x 108", Capped, Smoke 1 ea
Additional colors and
sizes available, other
than those listed.
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)

Queen: 100" x 118"
King: 120" x 118"
Customizable Yes
Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Batik Scroll
Light Blue
Oxidized Leaf
Bennet GreenBatik Scroll
Gray
Bennet Tan
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIQC71X102SBC 71" x 102", Capped, Batik Scroll Light Blue 1 ea
MIQC71X102SGC 71" x 102", Capped, Batik Scroll Gray 1 ea
MIQC71X102BGC 71" x 102", Capped, Bennet Green 1 ea
MIQC71X102BTC 71" x 102", Capped, Bennet Tan 1 ea
MIQC81X110SB 81" x 110", Throw, Batik Scroll Light Blue 1 ea
MIQC81X110SG 81" x 110", Throw, Batik Scroll Gray 1 ea
MIQC81X110BG 81" x  110", Throw, Bennet Green 1 ea
MIQC81X110BT 81" x 110", Throw, Bennet Tan 1 ea
MIQC96X116SB 96" x  116", Throw, Batik Scroll Light Blue 1 ea
MIQC96X116SG 96" x  116" Throw, Batik Scroll Gray 1 ea
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIQC96X116BG 96" x  116", Throw, Bennet Green 1 ea
MIQC96X116BT 96" x  116", Throw, Bennet Tan 1 ea
MIQC100X118SB 100" x 118", Throw, Batik Scroll Light Blue 1 ea
MIQC100X118SG 100" x 118", Throw, Batik Scroll Gray 1 ea
MIQC100X118BG 100" x 118", Throw, Bennet Green 1 ea
MIQC100X118BT 100" x 118", Throw,  Bennet Tan 1 ea
MIQC120X118SB 120" x 118, Throw, Batik Scroll Light Blue 1 ea
MIQC120X118SG 120" x 118", Throw, Batik Scroll Gray 1 ea
MIQC120X118BG 120" x 118", Throw, Bennet Green 1 ea
MIQC120X118BT 120" x 118", Throw,, Bennet Tan 1 ea
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2022 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W2965480 / e21972 / 78
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.
Signature collection

Styles Non-Reversible, Capped
and Throw
Stocked No
Sizes Twin Capped: 71 x 102"
Twin Throw: 80" x 108"
Full: 96" x 110"
Queen: 102" x 115"
King: 120" x 115"
Customizable Yes
Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MCDLX71X102C 71" x 102", Capped, Twin 1 ea
MCDLX80X108 80" x 108", Throw, Twin 1 ea
MCDLX96X110 96" x 110", Throw, Full 1 ea
MCDLX102X115 102" x 115", Throw, Queen 1 ea
MCDLX120X115 120" x 115", Throw, King 1 ea
Jardin Blue
Jardin Brown
Jardin Taupe
Jardin Burgundy

Styles Non-Reversible, Capped
and Throw
Stocked No
Sizes Twin Capped: 71" x 102"
Twin Throw: 80" x 108"
Full: 96" x 110"
Queen: 102" x 115"
King: 120" x 115"
Customizable Yes
Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MCDHB71X102C 71" x 102", Capped, Twin 1 ea
MCDHB80X108 80" x 108", Throw, Twin 1 ea
MCDHB96X110 96" x 110", Throw, Full 1 ea
MCDHB102X115 102" x 115", Throw, Queen 1 ea
MCDHB120X115 120" x 115", Throw, King 1 ea
Dinosaur Eggs
Beige
Dinosaur Eggs Lavender
Fiora Multi

Antimicrobial** No
**These antimicrobial properties are built-in to protect the
product. This product does not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
Cleaning Instructions
Machine wash with synthetic detergent
between 140°F–160°F degrees F max, no bleach
or fabric softener, tumble dry 105°F–120°F max,
3–5 minutes, avoid tangling.
Pricing
$$$
Warranty
1 year
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MIBS77X108DNM 77" x 108", Capped, Denim 1 ea
MIBS77X108DOE 77" x 108", Capped, Doe 1 ea
MIBS77X108DVE 77" x 108", Capped, Dove 1 ea
MIBS77X108GNM 77" x 108", Capped, Gunmetal 1 ea
MIBS77X108OLV 77" x 108", Capped, Olive 1 ea
MIBS77X1080SDL 77" x 108", Capped, Sandal 1 ea
MIBS74X110DNM 74" x 110", Throw, Denim 1 ea
MIBS74X110DOE 74" x 110", Throw, Doe 1 ea
MIBS74X110DVE 74" x 110", Throw, Dove 1 ea
MIBS74X110GNM 74" x 110", Throw, Gunmetal 1 ea
MIBS74X110OLV 74" x 110", Throw, Olive 1 ea
MIBS74X110SDL 74" x 110", Throw, Sandal 1 ea
Denim Doe
OliveGunmetal
Dove
Sandal